during the last 5 (five) years prior to the date of issue of this NIT at least two work of similar nature 
under the authority of State/Central Gov., State/Central Gov. undertaking, Statutory/Autonomous 
Bodies under the statute of the Central/State Government/ Any Private Hospital and having a 
minimum value of  Rs.  1,50,000/- (Rupees one lakh fifty thousand) only in each work.   

N.B. -  a) Value of Work, Date of completion of project or percentage of physical progress of works 

for running works, value of works done, Salient feature & nature of work executed is to be 
mentioned in the Credential Certificate.